Note – for continuous product improvement, Unico reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2018 Unico, Inc., Arnold, MO. “Unico System” is a registered trademark of Unico, Inc. (www.unicosystem.com)                            SB-V3642B-EC1/EC2BX.002 (20180510) Page 1 of 2
For:      File      Resubmit      Approval      Other _________________
V3642B-1EC1/EC2BX
3.5-ton Vertical AHU
Job Name: Location:
Date: Tag #:
Architect: Engineer:

2. Absolute operating voltage range: 198 – 253V.
3. Refer to installation manual for more information.
Model Number Key:
V 3642 B - 1 EC* B X
Model Series
V = Vertical
Matching ODU Nominal Capacity
3642 = 36000 to 42000 Btu/hr
Configuration
B = Both
 Revision Motor Style
EC1 = 120V
EC2 = 208 – 230V
Cooling Coil
B = 3 rows
E = 4 rows
Heating Coil
X = None
H = Hot Water Coil
ODU = Outdoor Unit
EZ Trap
V3642B-1EC2BX
Control Box
TXV
V3642B-1EC1/EC2BX
Note – for continuous product improvement, Unico reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2018 Unico, Inc., Arnold, MO. “Unico System” is a registered trademark of Unico, Inc.                                                                              SB- V3642B-EC1/EC2BX.002 (20180510)  Page 2 of 2
Job Name: Location:
Date: Tag #:
RETURN AIR PLENUM MODULE DIMENSIONS
* Contact Unico for dimensions of assembled modules.
0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.35 0.40 0.45 0.50 0.55 0.60 0.65
0.00
0.05
0.10
0.15
0.20
0.25
0.30
0.35
0.40
0.45
0.50
0.55
0.60
0.65
0.70
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300
0.0
0.2